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Hepati

OP IP Sus Con D Sus Con D Sus Con D A D

C D C D C C Imp Ind Imp Ind Imp Ind

1 TVM 533 6 - - - 7 3 - - - - 125 9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3

2 KLM 542 6 - - - 2 2 - - - - 76 10 2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 PTA 306 2 - - - - - - - 2 - 35 3 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 IDK 184 1 - - - - - - - 1 - 46 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - -

5 KTM 321 3 - - - - - - 1 - - 75 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 ALP 367 1 - - - - - - 1 - - 100 5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

7 EKM 749 17 - - - 7 5 - - - - 198 16 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 TSR 617 4 - - - 1 - - 1 1 - 264 15 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 PKD 610 14 - - - 1 - - - - - 168 26 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 MPM 1508 4 - - - 3 - - - 2 - 335 25 4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

11 KKD 571 3 - - - 2 3 - - 1 - 211 17 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

12 WYD 362 3 - - - - - - - - - 107 5 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

13 KNR 468 10 - - - 2 - - - - - 177 14 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1

14 KSD 641 29 - - - 1 - - - - - 150 10 1 - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1

TOT 7779 103 - - - 26 13 - 3 7 - 2067 160 16 - - - - - - 1 - 1 - - - - - 6

C D

TVM: 3

KLM: 2

PTA: -

IDK: -

KTM: -

ALP: -

EKM: 5

TSR: -

PKD: -

MPM -

KKD 3

WYD -

KNR -
KSD: -

7 0

2 0

1 0

Lepto PTA: Mallappally, Thottappuzhasseri, IDK: KARIMKUNNAM, TSR: Thrissur Corporation, MPM: Karulai, Manakada, KKD: Kallai

Malaria IDK: DEVIKULAM, KSD: Kanhangad, 

Shigella TVM: Navaikulam
Amebic Meningoencephalitis: TVM: Vattiyoorkavu, Attingal, Amboori, KLM: Perinad, Channapetta, EKM: 

Mulavukad (PCR Test Positive)

Avala, Chakkittapara, Nochad

Okkal-2, Kaloor, Parakkadavu, Kalady
Dengue 13 0

Kanjiramkulam, Vellarada, Vizhinjam

Thalachira, Sakthikulangara
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Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death Sus.C Sus.D Con Death

1 - - 7779 - - - 25596 - - - 235444 -

Ind. - - - - - - - - - - - -

Imp. - - 2 - - - 2 - - - 48 1

3 26 - 13 - 96 - 37 1 984 1 426 4

4 - - - - - - - - - - 7 -

5 - - - - - 1

6 - - 1 - 10 -

7 3 - 7 - 10 1 15 - 114 5 135 1

8 56 - 16 2 123 - 71 3 1055 1 860 8

9 - - - - - - - - - - 2 -

10 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 6 - 2 - 16 - 3 - 177 - 33 -

12 - - 2067 - - - 7171 - - - 60624 -

13 2 - 2 - 10 - 3 - 44 - 11 -

14 - - 39 - - - 167 - - - 1407 -

15 - - 160 - - - 558 - - - 4952 -

16 - - 6 1 19 1 153 2

17 2 - - - 3 - 4 - 16 - 89 2

18 - - - - - - - - - - - -

19 - - - - - - - - - - 2 2

20 - - - - - - - - - - - -

21 - - - - - - - - - - - -

22 - - - - - - - - - - 3 -

23 - - 1 - - - 1 - - - 9 -

24 - - - - - - - - - - - -

25 - - 6 - - - 6 - - - 23 6

 Note:-The Reported caes and Deaths are based on Preliminary report and are liable to change after Lab tests and Death audits

MPM: H3N2 Death:  73/ Male, Thavanur, DOD 26.01. 26

KKD: Hep A Death: 52/M, Pannikkottur, DOD 03/02/2026

KKD: Hep A Death: 47/M, NOCHAD, DOD 01/02/2026
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